
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
17 
44 
18 
20 
19 
3 
6 

28 
26 
65 
78 
33 
9 

10 
77 

Driver 
Nikita Johnson 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Glen van Berlo (R) 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Cooper Becklin (R) 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Noah Ping (R) 
Alessandro De Tullio (R) 
Tyke Durst (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Ricardo Escotto 

Team 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
VRD Racing 
BN Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
BN Racing 

Best Tm 
1:08.2603 
1:08.4855 
1:08.6275 
1:08.7722 
1:08.8250 
1:09.0165 
1:09.1196 
1:09.2035 
1:09.2265 
1:09.3313 
1:09.3315 
1:09.4083 
1:09.4200 
1:09.4715 
1:09.7758 

Diff 

0.2252 
0.3672 
0.5119 
0.5647 
0.7562 
0.8593 
0.9432 
0.9662 
1.0710 
1.0712 
1.1480 
1.1597 
1.2112 
1.5155 

Gap 

0.2252 
0.1420 
0.1447 
0.0528 
0.1915 
0.1031 
0.0839 
0.0230 
0.1048 
0.0002 
0.0768 
0.0117 
0.0515 
0.3043 

Best Speed 

103.580 
103.239 
103.026 
102.809 
102.730 
102.445 
102.292 
102.168 
102.134 
101.980 
101.980 
101.867 
101.850 
101.774 
101.330 

In Lap 
15 
11 
15 
15 
15 
14 
15 
13 
11 
14 
12 
14 
11 
12 
11 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
16 
15 
13 
14 
14 
14 
12 
14 
14 

Sorted on best lap timeContinental Tire Grand Prix Of Portland 

USF Pro 2000 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:55:00 

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles 

8/23/2024 12:55 

Continental Tire Grand Prix Of Portland 

USF Pro 2000 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:55:00 

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles 

8/23/2024 12:55 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Rinus VeeKay 9/1/2018 1:05.8973
Race Record: Rinus VeeKay 9/1/2018 1:07.1597
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